Tuition and Fees with Refund Policy 
For students who meet the California residency requirement, the cost of the Medical Laboratory 
Technician Program only (not including pre-requisite requirements or general education 
courses) is currently estimated to be four thousand nine hundred dollars ($4,900).  

You can anticipate the following expenses during your program of study. These amounts are 
estimates only. 
 Tuition: $1,800.00 (this does not include any prerequisites and general education courses/ 

requirements) 
 Required textbooks and software: